Position

Cable TV Operations Chief
Engineer

Cable Operations Technician
Cable Operations Technician
Cable Operations Technician
Cable Operations Technician
Cable TV Production Assistant

Temp Contract Services
Employee, PT

Cable TV Production Assistant

Cable TV Production Assistant,
PPT

Cable TV Production Assistant,
PPT

Cable Operations Technician

Cable TV Production Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland

Oakland

Oakland
Oakland

Department Total Wages

KTOP

KTOP
KTOP
KTOP
KTOP
KTOP
KTOP

KTOP
KTOP

KTOP

KTOP
KTOP

$98,578

$97,558
$91,141
$90,910
$90,621
$54,180
$38,715

$25,300
$22,493

$21,794

$15,355
$14,569

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,788

$37,181
$35.244
$50,744
$36,155
$23,619

$1,452

$11,410
$9,083

$9,862

$7,189
$9,117



